Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.18
32.32
33.10
33.72
35.99
38.83
38.83
40.00
40.38
41.62
41.82
42.03

45.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.18
33.10
32.32
33.72
35.99
38.83
41.82
38.83
40.38

40.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
327
304
288
236
188
188
172
167

153

148
118

WA Pts

364
304
327
288
236
188
151
188
167
172

Round

Round

H

Date

31/07/19
18/02/18
22/09/18
13/01/18
15/05/16
19/09/15
07/05/16
2211114
03/05/15
10/05/14
21/11/15
09/02/14

17/05/14

Date

31/07/19
22/09/18
18/02/18
13/01/18
15/05/16
07/05/16
21/11/15
19/09/15
03/05/15
22/11/14

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018
WDSC Club Championships 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Bourne End Spring Club Championships

Bourne End Junior Club Championships

Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Bourne End Spring & November Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Bourne End Junior SC Club Championships

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Bourne End Spring Club Championships

Bourne End Spring & November Club Championships
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs

Bourne End Junior Club Championships

Venue

Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End
Bourne End
Wycombe Dist
Bourne End

Bourne End

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.38 118 F 17/05/14 Bourne End Junior SC Club Championships Wycombe Bourne End 4
41.62 153 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Bourne End 3
42.03 148 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Bourne End 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



