Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.18	364	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
32.32	327	F	18/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.10	304	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.72	288	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.99	236	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
38.83	188	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
38.83	188	F	07/05/16	Bourne End Spring Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End	4
40.00	172	F	22/11/14	Bourne End Junior Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End	4
40.38	167	F	03/05/15	Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs	High Wycombe	Bourne End	4
41.62	153	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	3
41.82	151	F	21/11/15	Bourne End Spring & November Club Championships	High Wycombe	Bourne End	4
42.03	148	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	1
45.38	118	F	17/05/14	Bourne End Junior SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.18	364	Н	31/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
33.10	304	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.32	327	F	18/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.72	288	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.99	236	Н	15/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
38.83	188	F	07/05/16	Bourne End Spring Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End	4
41.82	151	F	21/11/15	Bourne End Spring & November Club Championships	High Wycombe	Bourne End	4
38.83	188	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
40.38	167	F	03/05/15	Bourne End Sping & November Club Champs	High Wycombe	Bourne End	4
40.00 Copyright 2024	172 4	F	22/11/14	Bourne End Junior Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
45.38	118	F	17/05/14	Bourne End Junior SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Bourne End	4
41.62	153	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	3
42.03	148	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Bourne End	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS